
Class	
  164	
  

Clark	
   Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Grider	
   Weaver	
   Final	
   	
  

1024	
   1024	
   1024	
   1024	
   1024	
   1024	
  
771	
   882	
   1549	
   882	
   882	
   882	
  
1026	
   1026	
   1026	
   1549	
   786	
   1026	
  
786	
   1548	
   882	
   1026	
   1026	
   1549	
  
870	
   1549	
   740	
   786	
   1549	
   786	
  
740	
   786	
   78	
   771	
   870	
   771	
  
1549	
   771	
   1548	
   1163	
   771	
   1548	
  
1548	
   870	
   21	
   1548	
   21	
   870	
  
1163	
   21	
   771	
   870	
   740	
   740	
  
21	
   20	
   1189	
   740	
   1548	
   21	
  
LEAD	
  LINE	
  PONIES	
  6	
  &	
  UNDER	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  ASHTYN	
  CLAIRE	
  BROWN	
   	
   n/a	
   n/a	
  
2.	
  GRACE	
  WILHELM	
   	
   	
   n/a	
   n/a	
  
3.	
  JULIA	
  PAIGE	
  CALLAWAY	
   	
   n/a	
   n/a	
  
4.	
  RAELYN	
  WAINWRIGHT	
  	
   n/a	
   n/a	
  
5.	
  DAKODA	
  GARDNER	
   	
   	
   n/a	
   n/a	
  
6.	
  BREANNA	
  LOVVORN	
   	
   	
   n/a	
   n/a	
  
7.	
  LACI	
  MATTHEWS	
   	
   	
   n/a	
   n/a	
  
8.	
  RILEY	
  SIMS	
   	
   	
   	
   n/a	
   n/a	
  
9.	
  PEYTON	
  NELMS	
   	
   	
   n/a	
   n/a	
  
10.	
  AMY	
  TOMS	
   	
   	
   	
   n/a	
   n/a	
  
	
  
Class	
  165	
  
Grider	
   Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Clark	
   Weaver	
   Final	
  
211	
   211	
   211	
   211	
   211	
   211	
  
1077	
   1077	
   1435	
   1077	
   1077	
   1077	
  
749	
   902	
   1077	
   902	
   902	
   902	
  
902	
   1361	
   902	
   749	
   749	
   749	
  
1313	
   1313	
   749	
   1361	
   1313	
   1313	
  
276	
   749	
   1361	
   1435	
   1435	
   1435	
  
1395	
   1435	
   276	
   1313	
   1395	
   1361	
  
1361	
   276	
   1395	
   276	
   1361	
   276	
  
1435	
   1510	
   1510	
   1395	
   1395	
   1395	
  
304	
   1395	
   304	
   304	
   304	
   304	
  
OWNER	
  AMATEUR	
  ADULT	
  WALKING	
  PONY	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  PRIME	
  POISON	
   	
   Lilly	
  Waites	
   	
   Andrew	
  Waites	
  Family	
  
2.	
  THE	
  DIXIE	
  LINEMAN	
   	
   Gail	
  Walling	
  	
   McDonald/Walling	
  
3.	
  SAMSUNG	
   	
   George	
  Ann	
  Pratt	
   Don/George	
  Ann	
  Pratt	
  
4.	
  TWO	
  FOOT	
  FREDDIE	
   	
   Corey	
  Clarke	
  	
   Joe	
  Clarke	
  
5.	
  DARK	
  &	
  SHADY	
   	
   Molly	
  Walters	
   Molly	
  Walters	
  
6.	
  ECSTATIC	
   	
   	
   Sarah	
  Moersch	
   Dr.	
  Barbara	
  Moersch	
  
7.	
  THE	
  COLONEL	
  REB	
   	
   Taylor	
  Walters	
   Molly	
  Walters	
  
8.	
  LEVEL	
  PLAYING	
  FIELD	
   	
   Peggy	
  Bramerloh	
   Peggy	
  Bramerloh	
  
9.	
  SWEEPSTAKES	
  GYPSY	
  LADY	
   Jeannae	
  Patterson	
   Jeannae	
  Patterson	
  
10.	
  MAGIC	
  MAN	
  AGAIN	
   	
   Chasity	
  Henry	
   Chasity	
  Henry	
  
	
  
Class	
  166	
  
Weaver	
   Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Clark	
   Grider	
   Final	
  
1004	
   1004	
   940	
   1004	
   1004	
   1004	
  
1100	
   455	
   1004	
   940	
   940	
   940	
  
940	
   940	
   1100	
   1100	
   455	
   455	
  
455	
   1100	
   455	
   455	
   1100	
   455	
  
293	
   293	
   293	
   293	
   293	
   293	
  
TEXAS	
  JOE	
  BLACK/STEVE	
  &	
  KATHY	
  ZEIS	
  SHOW	
  PLEASURE	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP/WHTA	
  2012	
  	
  
1.	
  TURNBOW	
   	
   Lynn	
  Womack	
   Sims/Womack	
  
2.	
  A	
  LINE	
  DANCER	
   	
   Bill	
  Callaway	
  	
   S	
  &	
  J	
  Enterprises	
  
3.	
  COINS	
  BLACK	
  STROKE	
   	
   John	
  Puckett	
   Reginald	
  Pimentel	
  
4.	
  JUBILEES	
  AWESOME	
  DREAM	
   Michael	
  Wright	
   Ed/Shannon	
  Cotter	
  
5.	
  ENCORES	
  PAZAZZ	
   	
   Winky	
  Groover	
   Monte/Patty	
  Gibbs	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



Class	
  167	
  
Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Clark	
   Grider	
   Weaver	
   Final	
  
124	
   124	
   124	
   124	
   124	
   124	
  
378	
   420	
   420	
   420	
   420	
   420	
  
420	
   378	
   378	
   379	
   735	
   378	
  
735	
   514	
   735	
   378	
   1006	
   735	
  
699	
   735	
   514	
   1006	
   379	
   379	
  
514	
   379	
   1006	
   735	
   378	
   514	
  
379	
   7	
   379	
   514	
   514	
   1006	
  
670	
   699	
   699	
   7	
   670	
   699	
  
1006	
   1006	
   7	
   670	
   7	
   7	
  
7	
   670	
   670	
   699	
   699	
   670	
  
WEANLING	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  IM	
  KING	
  OF	
  THE	
  RING	
   	
   Amanda	
  Wright	
   George	
  Wright	
  Family	
  
2.	
  MY	
  DIAMOND	
  BACK	
   	
   Sylvester	
  Skierkowski	
   Bobby	
  Joe	
  Jones	
  Family	
  
3.	
  NAT	
  KING	
  COLE	
   	
   Lynn	
  Womack	
   Dr.	
  Lorelle	
  Beattie	
  
4.	
  SHES	
  A	
  REAL	
  DIAMOND	
   Robert	
  Nelms	
   Carole	
  Hargett	
  
5.	
  MISS	
  MARTINI	
   	
   Karen	
  McGee	
   Henderson	
  Colt	
  Farm	
  
6.	
  ADORABLE	
  DIAMOND	
   	
   Beverly	
  Lamp	
   Keith/Lorraine	
  Rosbury	
  
7.	
  THE	
  ILLUMINATI	
   	
   Chris	
  Richards	
   Brad	
  Davis	
  Family	
  
8.	
  IM	
  EYEING	
  TO	
  WIN	
   	
   Jesse	
  Dotson	
   Dotson	
  Brothers	
  
9.	
  ROWDY	
  SUNSHINE	
   	
   John	
  Dorris	
   	
   Harlinsdale	
  Farm	
  
10.	
  JOSES	
  DETROIT	
  SON	
   	
   Maggie	
  Mae	
  White	
   Maggie	
  Mae/Jon/Sherry	
  White	
  
	
  
Class	
  168	
  
Bobo	
   Bingham	
   Clark	
   Grider	
   Weaver	
   Final	
  
1496	
   1496	
   1496	
   1295	
   1496	
   1496	
  
1295	
   1295	
   1295	
   1496	
   703	
   1295	
  
187	
   703	
   703	
   703	
   1295	
   703	
  
703	
   904	
   904	
   187	
   187	
   187	
  
904	
   187	
   187	
   904	
   1280	
   904	
  
1280	
   1015	
   1015	
   1280	
   1455	
   1280	
  
1455	
   1280	
   1036	
   1015	
   904	
   1015	
  
1316	
   1455	
   709	
   1036	
   1015	
   1455	
  
1015	
   1316	
   1280	
   1316	
   1036	
   1036	
   	
   	
  
1320	
   1036	
   1455	
   675	
   675	
   1316	
  
OWNER	
  AMATEUR	
  MARES/GELDINGS	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  A	
  VICTORIA	
  SECRET	
   	
   Maisie	
  McSwain	
   Maisie/Mandy	
  McSwain	
  
2.	
  THE	
  ROYAL	
  DOLLAR	
   	
   Lee	
  McGartland	
   Mike/Lee	
  McGartland	
  
3.	
  ROSETTA	
  STONE	
   	
   Patty	
  Marek	
  	
   Marek/Smith	
  
4.	
  A	
  PRIVATE	
  BENJAMIN	
   	
   Detha	
  Yoder	
  	
   Detha	
  Yoder	
  
5.	
  MY	
  FIRST	
  DOLLAR	
   	
   George	
  Ann	
  Pratt	
   George	
  Ann	
  Pratt	
  
6.	
  DOLLARS	
  BRIGHT	
  STAR	
  	
   Jannie	
  Chapman	
   Jannie	
  Chapman	
  
7.	
  SOPHISTICATED	
   	
   Renee	
  Carlton	
   Renee	
  Carlton	
  
8.	
  LIKE	
  A	
  ROLING	
  STONE	
   	
   Sarah	
  Moersch	
   Dr.	
  Barbara	
  Moersch	
  
9.	
  C	
  EST	
  LA	
  VIE	
   	
   Carol	
  Lackey	
  	
   Jimmy/Carol	
  Lackey	
  
10.	
  THE	
  SHUT	
  OUT	
   	
   Taylor	
  Walters	
   Molly	
  Walters	
  
	
  
Class	
  169	
  
Clark	
   Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Grider	
   Weaver	
   Final	
  
1050	
   1050	
   1050	
   1050	
   1050	
   1050	
  
226	
   1528	
   226	
   1823	
   226	
   226	
  
213	
   1823	
   1823	
   1301	
   1823	
   1823	
  
1301	
   560	
   560	
   226	
   213	
   1301	
  
1823	
   226	
   1301	
   1528	
   560	
   560	
  
1528	
   1301	
   213	
   560	
   1301	
   213	
  
560	
   213	
   1528	
   213	
   1528	
   1528	
  
1442	
   1442	
   1442	
   1442	
   1442	
   1442	
  
76	
   76	
   76	
   76	
   76	
   76	
  
DR	
  JACK	
  &	
  WILSENE	
  MOODY-­‐KWOK/O	
  &	
  W	
  MOODY	
  LTD	
  PARK	
  PERFORMANCE	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP/WHTA	
  2012	
  RIDERS	
  CUP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  MOONSHINE	
  MAN	
   	
   Philip	
  Trimble	
   Bob	
  Cunningham	
  
2.	
  ANTONIO	
  BANDERAS	
   	
   Ryan	
  Gannon	
   Hall/Hall	
  
3.	
  SAN	
  JUAN	
  	
   	
   Tim	
  Smith	
   	
   M/M	
  Eric	
  Lackey	
  
4.	
  IM	
  MONEY	
  HUNGRY	
   	
   Spencer	
  Benedict	
   Withers/Alagna	
  
5.	
  ALL	
  AMERICAN	
  RITZ	
   	
   Howard	
  Hamilton	
   Cynthia	
  M	
  Wright	
  
6.	
  TIME	
  FOR	
  CASH	
   	
   Rollie	
  Beard	
  	
   Kimberly	
  Coult	
  
7.	
  TED	
  WHO	
  	
   	
   Knox	
  Blackburn	
   Mike	
  Walden	
  Family	
  
8.	
  HELLO	
  DOLLAR	
   	
   Link	
  Webb	
   	
   D	
  R	
  Mozeley	
  
9.	
  SUNSET	
  BOULEVARD	
   	
   Jimmy	
  Norris	
   Mike/Marilee	
  Moran	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



Class	
  170	
  
Grider	
   Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Clark	
   Weaver	
   Final	
  
716	
   1309	
   1309	
   840	
   716	
   1309	
  
840	
   840	
   716	
   1309	
   1309	
   840	
  
746	
   267	
   472	
   1575	
   840	
   716	
  
472	
   1314	
   840	
   267	
   1401	
   1401	
  
1309	
   1575	
   1401	
   1401	
   472	
   472	
  
1401	
   1401	
   1290	
   1314	
   1014	
   267	
  
267	
   356	
   746	
   716	
   356	
   1575	
  
1575	
   472	
   356	
   1021	
   267	
   1314	
  
1014	
   716	
   1314	
   1014	
   1575	
   356	
  
1314	
   1014	
   1014	
   1095	
   1314	
   1014	
  
OWNER	
  AMATEUR	
  RIDERS	
  ON	
  THREE	
  YEAR	
  OLDS	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  BLUES	
  MASTER	
   	
   Lee	
  McGartland	
   Mike/Lee	
  McGartland	
  
2.	
  DEFENDING	
  THE	
  TITLE	
  	
   Jason	
  Myatt	
  	
   Jerry	
  Myatt	
  
3.	
  JUST	
  BET	
  THE	
  LINE	
   	
   Libby	
  Doub	
   	
   David/Libby	
  Doub	
  
4.	
  GIN	
  RIO	
   	
   	
   Becky	
  Coleman	
   Becky	
  Coleman	
  
5.	
  JOSES	
  BAMBINO	
   	
   Ronnie	
  Stanfill	
   Bill/Debbie	
  Woods	
  
6.	
  ROETHLISBERGER	
   	
   Debbie	
  McGill	
   Morgan/McGill	
  
7.	
  HES	
  UNBRIDLED	
   	
   Gayle	
  Holcomb	
   Gayle	
  Holcomb	
  
8.	
  NATIONAL	
  HERO	
   	
   Taylor	
  Walters	
   Molly	
  Walters	
  
9.	
  DISTURBIA	
   	
   Kasey	
  Kesselring	
   Christmas	
  Creek	
  Farm	
  
10.	
  A	
  SUPERBOWL	
  MVP	
   	
   Mary	
  Morrison	
   Mary	
  Morrison	
  
	
  
Class	
  171	
  
Clark	
   Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Smithson	
   Waldo	
   Final	
  
1197	
   1197	
   1197	
   659	
   1197	
   1197	
  
659	
   364	
   364	
   681	
   681	
   364	
  
364	
   1217	
   681	
   364	
   659	
   659	
  
681	
   659	
   656	
   1197	
   364	
   681	
  
1217	
   656	
   1217	
   656	
   656	
   656	
  
859	
   859	
   659	
   655	
   1217	
   1217	
  
655	
   681	
   336	
   859	
   336	
   859	
  
336	
   655	
   859	
   1217	
   859	
   655	
   	
  
656	
   336	
   655	
   336	
   655	
   336	
  
OWNER	
  AMATEUR	
  YOUTH	
  ENG/WES	
  TRAIL	
  PLEASURE	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  SUIZA	
   	
   	
   Allison	
  Thorson	
   Allison	
  Thorson	
  
2.	
  GI	
  GIS	
  LUNCH	
  MONEY	
   	
   Claire	
  Hankins	
   Hankins/Vaughn	
  
3.	
  DARK	
  PICTURE	
  SHOW	
   	
   Jada	
  Cassidy	
  	
   Lloyd	
  Cassidy	
  
4.	
  HIGH	
  TIDE	
  SURFIN	
   	
   Brady	
  Bachert	
   Stacey	
  Richards	
  Family/Bachert	
  
5.	
  OUT	
  THERE	
  AND	
  LOVIN	
  IT	
   Hunter	
  Morgan	
   Odum/Morgan	
  
6.	
  IM	
  A	
  SOUTHERN	
  SECRET	
   Dustin	
  Winkler	
   Wayne	
  Winkler	
  Jr.	
  
7.	
  SHES	
  PRETTY	
  JAZZY	
   	
   Kaitlyn	
  Rippy	
   Kaitlyn	
  Rippy	
  
8.	
  MR	
  PAPARAZZI	
   	
   Anna	
  Kaminski	
   Kaminski/Elliott	
  
9.	
  CONFEDERATE	
  JAZZ	
   	
   Kailin	
  Kesselring	
   Kasey	
  Kesselring	
  Family	
  
	
  
Class	
  172	
  
Weaver	
   Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Clark	
   Grider	
   Final	
  
463	
   463	
   463	
   463	
   463	
   463	
  
616	
   616	
   616	
   272	
   1228	
   616	
  
1228	
   536	
   309	
   616	
   616	
   1228	
  
309	
   309	
   1228	
   309	
   936	
   309	
  
272	
   1228	
   536	
   1228	
   536	
   536	
  
536	
   936	
   936	
   936	
   309	
   936	
  
936	
   272	
   387	
   536	
   272	
   272	
  
387	
   387	
   479	
   387	
   387	
   387	
  
479	
   479	
   1088	
   479	
   479	
   479	
  
1088	
   1088	
   272	
   1088	
   1088	
   1088	
  
THE	
  ANDREW	
  WAITES	
  FAMILY	
  TWO	
  YEAR	
  OLD	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP/WHTA	
  2012	
  RIDERS	
  CUP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  NINE	
  GOLD	
   	
   Michael	
  Wright	
   Dr	
  Bill/Denise	
  Mcmillan	
  
2.	
  JIMMER	
  FREDETTE	
   	
   Dale	
  Watts	
   	
   Deborah	
  Williams	
  
3.	
  A	
  NATURAL	
  NINE	
   	
   Todd	
  Smith	
   	
   Luttrell/Matthews	
  
4.	
  KEEP	
  YOUR	
  CASH	
   	
   Winky	
  Groover	
   Crawford	
  Colts	
  
5.	
  JOSES	
  FULL	
  THROTTLE	
   	
   Justin	
  Jenne	
  	
   John/Becky	
  Sharp	
  
6.	
  READY	
  TO	
  PLAY	
   	
   John	
  Allan	
  Callaway	
   Griffith/Potter	
  
7.	
  CASH	
  DATE	
   	
   Brent	
  Coburn	
   Terry	
  Dotson	
  Family	
  
8.	
  DANGEROUS	
  DILLINGER	
   Scott	
  Beaty	
   	
   Fred	
  Allred	
  
9.	
  JOSES	
  DOUBLE	
  DOWN	
  	
   Casey	
  Wright	
   Bill/Debbie	
  Woods	
  
10.	
  IM	
  MARILYN	
   	
   John	
  Puckett	
   Fikes/Morrison	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



Class	
  173	
  
Smithson	
   Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Clark	
   Waldo	
   Final	
  
1195	
   564	
   564	
   564	
   680	
   1195	
  
118	
   680	
   1195	
   1195	
   1195	
   564	
  
860	
   649	
   860	
   680	
   863	
   680	
  
680	
   863	
   680	
   860	
   860	
   860	
  
564	
   1195	
   863	
   648	
   564	
   863	
  
648	
   411	
   649	
   649	
   872	
   649	
  
863	
   860	
   118	
   863	
   649	
   648	
   	
  
649	
   648	
   411	
   872	
   411	
   118	
  
411	
   872	
   648	
   118	
   118	
   411	
  
872	
   118	
   872	
   411	
   648	
   872	
  
OWNER	
  AMATEUR	
  LITE	
  SHOD	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  KICK	
  START	
  JAZZ	
   	
   Justin	
  Manis	
  	
   Manis/Richardson	
  
2.	
  2X	
  THE	
  MAGIC	
   	
   Susan	
  Coleman	
   Susan	
  Coleman	
  
3.	
  LIL	
  WAYNE	
   	
   Carlan	
  Cotten	
   Jeff	
  Gillespie	
  
4.	
  GI	
  GIS	
  JAMAICAN	
  GENERATOR	
   Nick	
  Rippy	
   	
   Kaitlyn	
  Rippy	
  
5.	
  SIMPLE	
  LEE	
  DANGEROUS	
   Kara	
  Graham	
   Graham/Hopkins	
  
6.	
  CATERPILLAR	
   	
   Frank	
  Mosley	
   WestMark	
  Farms/Morgan/Mosely	
  
7.	
  MAJOR	
  ORDERS	
   	
   Mackenzie	
  Morgan	
   WestMark	
  Farms/Morgan	
  
8.	
  JOSE	
  QUERVO	
  GOLD	
   	
   Joanne	
  Davis	
  Morgan	
   Joanne	
  Davis	
  Morgan	
  
9.	
  LIGHTNINGS	
  SUMMER	
  LOVE	
   Rachel	
  Burch	
   M/M	
  Donnie	
  Headrick	
  
10.	
  GRANDEE	
  ANN	
   	
   Mike	
  Henson	
   Mike	
  Henson	
  
	
  
Class	
  174	
  
Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Clark	
   Grider	
   Weaver	
   Final	
  
1811	
   1811	
   1811	
   1811	
   1811	
   1811	
  
1296	
   434	
   434	
   1296	
   946	
   1296	
  
434	
   1296	
   1296	
   946	
   434	
   434	
  
946	
   946	
   946	
   434	
   1296	
   946	
  
1119	
   1119	
   1119	
   1119	
   1119	
   1119	
  
245	
   245	
   245	
   245	
   245	
   245	
  
OWNER	
  AMATEUR	
  RIDERS	
  ON	
  FOUR	
  YEAR	
  OLDS	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  IM	
  PUSHIN	
  N	
  LINE	
   	
   Janice	
  Fostek	
   Joe/Janice	
  Fostek	
  
2.	
  SHES	
  A	
  SHADY	
  SISTER	
   	
   Lee	
  McGartland	
   Mike/Lee	
  McGartland	
  
3.	
  PRIME	
  COUNTRY	
   	
   Ann	
  Callicutt	
   John	
  Callicutt	
  
4.	
  IM	
  A	
  ROD	
  	
   	
   Dalia	
  Smith	
  Harr	
   Molly	
  Smith	
  
5.	
  JOSES	
  NIGHT	
  TRAIN	
   	
   Sister	
  Milligan	
   Tommy/Sister	
  Milligan	
  
6.	
  MY	
  DIAMONDS	
  AND	
  PEARLS	
   Brenda	
  Sterner	
   Brenda	
  Sterner	
  
	
  
Class	
  175	
  
Waldo	
   Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Clark	
   Smithson	
   Final	
  
1387	
   1387	
   1387	
   1387	
   1387	
   1387	
  
259	
   259	
   259	
   259	
   259	
   259	
   	
  
1386	
   1386	
   1386	
   1386	
   1386	
   1386	
  
631	
   120	
   120	
   631	
   120	
   120	
  
120	
   631	
   631	
   120	
   631	
   631	
  
WC	
  IM	
  MANHATTEN/TAMARA	
  HADER	
  PARK	
  PLEASURE	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP/WHTA	
  2012	
  RIDERS	
  CUP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  B	
  B	
  KINGS	
  JAZZ	
   	
   Brock	
  Tillman	
   Stephens/Womack	
  
2.	
  TRAVELING	
  DR	
  WILLIAMS	
   Steve	
  Sanders	
   Sonny/Debbie	
  Sanders	
  
3.	
  CAPERS	
  SHAKES	
  &	
  SHADOWS	
   Don	
  Woodson	
   Don	
  Woodson	
  
4.	
  GENS	
  BOUNTY	
  HUNTER	
   Colonel	
  Paul	
  R	
  Walker	
   Joy	
  Geske	
  
5.	
  SHES	
  GUNSAN	
  ROSES	
   	
   Jackie	
  Byrom	
   Etheredge/Hargett/Morgan	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



Class	
  176	
  
Bobo	
   Bingham	
   Clark	
   Grider	
   Weaver	
   Final	
  
1535	
   1535	
   1535	
   440	
   1535	
   1535	
  
440	
   440	
   440	
   1535	
   1390	
   440	
  
553	
   1390	
   553	
   147	
   440	
   553	
  
674	
   553	
   147	
   1302	
   553	
   147	
  
147	
   674	
   462	
   674	
   760	
   1390	
  
760	
   147	
   1390	
   598	
   147	
   674	
  
1302	
   760	
   598	
   553	
   1302	
   1302	
  
598	
   1302	
   1302	
   1390	
   598	
   760	
  
462	
   598	
   674	
   760	
   462	
   598	
  
1390	
   432	
   760	
   462	
   674	
   462	
  
OWNER	
  AMATEUR	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP	
  (CANTER)	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  ON	
  THE	
  LINE	
   	
   Suzanne	
  Moore	
   Bud	
  Moore	
  
2.	
  THE	
  GAMES	
  WE	
  PLAY	
   	
   Clay	
  Mills	
   	
   Corbin	
  Mills	
  
3.	
  EL	
  ZORROS	
  STAR	
   	
   Kenny	
  Compton	
   Rick/Della	
  Compton	
  Family	
  
4.	
  COMMAND	
  AGAIN	
   	
   Mary	
  Beth	
  Blessing	
   What	
  A	
  Blessing	
  Farm	
  
5.	
  GEORGE	
  W	
  MCCLINTOCK	
   Miles	
  Irby	
   	
   Rick/Marla	
  Lovett	
  
6.	
  ANOTHER	
  NINE	
  YARDS	
  	
   Tracy	
  Pinson	
  	
   Darby	
  Oaks	
  Stables	
  
7.	
  HES	
  TOP	
  PRIORITY	
   	
   Carrie	
  Benedict	
   Big	
  Blue	
  Nation	
  
8.	
  BLACK	
  CASH	
  DELIGHT	
   	
   Gail	
  Walling	
  	
   Mark/Gail	
  Walling	
  
9.	
  PRIDE	
  OF	
  WILLIE	
   	
   Tamara	
  Kasser	
   Charles/Carol	
  Ann	
  Gavin	
  
10.	
  HERES	
  YOUR	
  CHANGE	
   Diana	
  Cruse	
  	
   Diana	
  Cruse	
  
	
  
	
  
Class	
  177	
  
Clark	
   Bingham	
   Bobo	
   Grider	
   Weaver	
   Final	
  
432	
   432	
   432	
   432	
   432	
   432	
  
1519	
   1519	
   1519	
   1519	
   1519	
   1519	
  
1013	
   1821	
   901	
   1013	
   1013	
   1013	
  
901	
   901	
   1821	
   1821	
   1821	
   1821	
  
1821	
   1013	
   1013	
   901	
   901	
   901	
  
194	
   194	
   194	
   194	
   194	
   194	
  
1127	
   607	
   607	
   1127	
   300	
   300	
   	
  
300	
   300	
   300	
   300	
   1127	
   1127	
  
607	
   1127	
   73	
   607	
   607	
   607	
  
73	
   1132	
   1132	
   1132	
   73	
   73	
  
TWHNC	
  WORLD	
  GRAND	
  CHAMPIONSHIP	
  (CANTER)/WHTA	
  2012	
  RIDERS	
  CUP	
  	
  	
  
1.	
  WALK	
  TIME	
  CHARLIE	
   	
   Chad	
  Baucom	
   Holland/Kilgore/Callicutt	
  
2.	
  IM	
  COPPERFIELD	
   	
   Knox	
  Blackburn	
   Mike	
  Walden	
  Family	
  
3.	
  FOLSOM	
  PRISON	
  BLUES	
   Steve	
  Dunn	
   	
   Jimmy	
  Smith	
  Family	
  
4.	
  PUTTIN	
  CASH	
  ON	
  THE	
  LINE	
   Tim	
  Smith	
   	
   Tommy	
  Jowers	
  Family	
  
5.	
  OZONES	
  CUT	
  ABOVE	
  ALL	
   John	
  Allan	
  Callaway	
   George	
  Ann	
  Pratt	
  
6.	
  TEXAS	
  JOE	
  BLACK	
   	
   Justin	
  Harris	
  	
   Steve/Kathy	
  Zeis	
  
7.	
  HES	
  MY	
  MAIN	
  MAN	
   	
   Winky	
  Groover	
   Rising	
  Star	
  Ranch	
  
8.	
  KING	
  OF	
  THE	
  JUNGLE	
   	
   Charlie	
  Green	
   Nester	
  Stewart	
  Family	
  
9.	
  ROWDY	
  REV	
   	
   Brandon	
  Stout	
   Harlinsdale	
  Farm	
  
10.	
  THE	
  FAMILY	
  JEWELS	
   	
   Jimmy	
  Norris	
   Scott/Kim	
  Leonard	
  
	
  
	
   	
   	
  


